

Khair Gumbat to chakrigat - Ashik Khan
(MAGY ST)

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

Executive Engineer
R.W.D.(W) Division Kathar
RWD Wazir Khan
DIVISION
SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No-1920

2nd & Final Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:-	Construction & Maintenance of Road from Khairi Gumat to Chikani Ghat under MGSY (ST)				
Agency:-	Mohammad Ashik Khan at Shakarpur, Dandkhora Dist. Katihar, Bihar				
Agreement No.	01/SBD/2020-21				
Date of Commencement	— 07/06/2020				
Agreement Date of Completion	06/04/2021				
Actual Date of Completion	22/03/2021				

1) P/F of Working Bench mark pillar					
B/FIP-13 of TMB Qty = 1.10 KM					
@ 32778.76/- = ₹ 36057.00					
2) Clearing and grubbing of Road land					
B/FIP-13 of TMB Qty = 0.385 Ha.					
@ 51168.74/- = ₹ 19700.00					
3) Excavation for Roadway in soil					
B/FIP-14 of TMB Qty = 45.00 MS					
@ 126.33/- = ₹ 5685.00					
4) Const ⁿ of embankment with material from Roadway cutting					
B/FIP-14 of TMB Qty = 27.00 MS					
@ 29.57/- = ₹ 798.00					

Continuation p = ₹ 62240.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F =	622402.10	
5) Excavation from Road work in soil					
With hydraulic excavator					1047.00
B/F P-14 of TMB Qty = 95.00 M ³					
@ 74.16/- = ₹					9337.00
6) Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits					
For lead 1000 M					
B/F P-27 of TMB Qty = 266.53 M ³					
@ 175.22/- = ₹					467012.00
For lead 100 M					
Qty = 1520.4 M ³					
					205407.00
9) Earthen Shoulder and Sub grade					
B/F P-15 of TMB Qty = 687.04 M ³					
P-25 of TMB Qty = 230.40 M ³					33810.50
Total Qty = 917.44 M ³					
Limit Qty = 819.27 M ³					
@ 176.86/- = ₹					162358.00
(b) For Sub grade					
B/F P-15 of TMB Qty = 1170.00 M ³					
@ 176.86/- = ₹					206926.00
10) Construction of Granular Sub base					
B/F P-9 of TMB Qty = 411.91 M ³					
Limit Qty = 409.05 M ³					
Continuation					1045425.00
@ 255.74/-					25574.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate WBM-Gr-3					1732.288=00
B/FIP-15 of TMB Qty =					
@ 3161.42 = ₹					986268=00
12) Providing and applying Primer Coat					
B/FIP-21 of TMB Qty =					
Limit Qty =					
@ 45.84/- = ₹					86610200
13) Providing and applying Tack Coat					
B/FIP-22 of TMB Qty =					
Limit Qty =					
@ 45.57/- = ₹					59486=00
14) Providing laying and rolling of closed graded precast Surfacing					
B/FIP-22 of TMB Qty =					
Limit Qty =					
@ 203.73/- = ₹					385814=00
15) Construction of Granular Sub base					
B/FIP-9 of TMB Qty =					
Limit Qty =					
@ 2555.74/- = ₹					162162=00
16) Construction of PCC Pavement in M30 grade Concrete					
B/FIP-16 of TMB Qty =					
@ 6452.01/- = ₹					2322724=00

Continuation % of 5765552=00

31
Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F = 2.54	05.55200
17) Laying brick Soling & edge Soling					
B/F/P-22 of TMB Qty = 595.00 Nos.					
				@ 473.69/m ² = ₹	281846.200
18/19) RCC M15 grade 15m stone/ local					
Stone					
(i) KM Stone					
B/F/P-23 of TMB Qty = 02 Nos.					
				@ 2196.70/- = ₹	4393.40
ii) 200mm stone					
B/F/P-23 of TMB Qty = 05 Nos.					
				@ 618.95/- = ₹	3095.00
iii) Laying 600mm x 600mm square reflect					
- orised cautioning, mandating and					
information sign board					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle					
B/F/P-23 of TMB Qty = 4 Nos.					
				@ 3506.04/- = ₹	14024.00
(ii) 600mm Circular					
B/F/P-23 of TMB Qty = 3 Nos.					
				@ 4731.70/- = ₹	14195.00
(iii) 800x600mm Rectangular					
B/F/P-23 of TMB Qty = 04 Nos.					
				@ 6632.93/- = ₹	26532.00
iv) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
B/F/P-23 of TMB Qty = 03 Nos.					

Continuation = ₹ 13819.00
@ 4606.24/-

Total = ₹ 6063456.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F 2.2	63968/6200
25) 36) Providing & laying RCC Pipe No. 2					
for culvert - 1000 mm dia					
B/FIP-17 of TMB Qty = 17.50 M ³					
				@ 3408.59/-	₹ 25564.00
26) 37) Painting on parapet wall					
B/FIP-24 of TMB Qty = 20.64 M ²					
				@ 97.22/-	₹ 2007.10
27) 38) E/W in excavation for structure					
B/FIP-17 of TMB Qty = 29.60 M ³					
				@ 294.93/-	₹ 8789.00

29) 40) Plain Cement Concrete (M 20)					
in sub structure					
B/FIP-18 of TMB Qty = 35.71 M ³					
				@ 6163.15/-	₹ 220066.00
30) 41) P/L RCC No. 3 Pipe for culvert					
1000 mm dia					
B/FIP-18 of TMB Qty = 17.50 M ³					
				@ 3408.59/-	₹ 25564.00
31) 42) Painting on parapet wall					
B/FIP-24 of TMB Qty = 20.64 M ²					
				@ 97.22/-	₹ 2007.10

Continuation

Total = ₹ 6704050.00

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner